TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CARRIAGE BOLTS
ZINC & GALVANIZED
Doc: AFCarriageBoltsTDS  |  Version Date: 04/19/19  |  Page 1 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
KEY BENEFITS
 § Round Head leaves finished look after installation
 § Square Neck Designed to Keep Bolt from Turning when Nut is Tightened

Doc: AFCarriageBoltsTDS  |  Version Date: 04/19/19  |  Page 3 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION ZINC PLATED
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
2CBA307014034 1/4-20 x 3/4 100 / BOX
2CBA307014100 1/4-20 x 1 100 / BOX
2CBA307014114 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
2CBA307014112 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307014200 1/4-20 x 2 100 / BOX
2CBA307014212 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307014300 1/4-20 x 3 100 / BOX
2CBA307014312 1/4-20 x 3-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307014400 1/4-20 x 4 100 / BOX
2CBA307014412 1/4-20 x 4-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307014500 1/4-20 x 5 100 / BOX
2CBA307516034 5/16-18 x 3/4 100 / BOX
2CBA307516100 5/16-18 x 1 100 / BOX
2CBA307516114 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
2CBA307516112 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307516200 5/16-18 x 2 100 / BOX
2CBA307516212 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307516300 5/16-18 x 3 100 / BOX
2CBA307516312 5/16-18 x 3-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307516400 5/16-18 x 4 50 / BOX
2CBA307516412 5/16-18 x 4-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307038034 3/8-16 x 3/4 100 / BOX
2CBA307038100 3/8-16 x 1 100 / BOX
2CBA307038114 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
2CBA307038112 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBA307038200 3/8-16 x 2 100 / BOX
2CBA307038212 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307038300 3/8-16 x 3 50 / BOX
2CBA307038312 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 50 / BOX
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
2CBA307038400 3/8-16 x 4 50 / BOX
2CBA307038412 3/8-16 x 4-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307038500 3/8-16 x 5 50 / BOX
2CBA307038512 3/8-16 x 5-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307038600 3/8-16 x 6 50 / BOX
2CBA307038700 3/8-16 x 7 50 / BOX
2CBA307038800 3/8-16 x 8 50 / BOX
2CBA307038010 3/8-16 x 10 50 / BOX
2CBA307012100 1/2-13 x 1 50 / BOX
2CBA307012112 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307012200 1/2-13 x 2 50 / BOX
2CBA307012212 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBA307012300 1/2-13 x 3 50 / BOX
2CBA307012312 1/2-13 x 3-1/2 25 / BOX
2CBA307012400 1/2-13 x 4 25 / BOX
2CBA307012412 1/2-13 x 4-1/2 25 / BOX
2CBA307012500 1/2-13 x 5 25 / BOX
2CBA307012512 1/2-13 x 5-1/2 25 / BOX
2CBA307012600 1/2-13 x 6 25 / BOX
2CBA307012700 1/2-13 x 7 25 / BOX
2CBA307012800 1/2-13 x 8 25 / BOX
2CBA307012900 1/2-13 x 9 25 / BOX
2CBA307012010 1/2-13 x 10 25 / BOX
2CBA307012012 1/2-13 x 12 25 / BOX
2CBA307058400 5/8-11 x 4 25 / BOX
2CBA307058800 5/8-11 x 8 10 / BOX
BULK
2CB38100-B 3/8-16 x 1 1000 / CARTON
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CARRIAGE BOLTS
ZINC & GALVANIZED
Doc: AFCarriageBoltsTDS  |  Version Date: 04/19/19  |  Page 4 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION HOT DIP GALVINZED
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
2CBG014200 1/4-20 x 2 100 / BOX
2CBG014212 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBG516112 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBG516200 5/16-18 x 2 100 / BOX
2CBG516212 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBG516300 5/16-18 x 3 100 / BOX
2CBG038112 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2CBG038200 3/8-16 x 2 100 / BOX
2CBG038212 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBG038300 3/8-16 x 3 50 / BOX
2CBG038312 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBG038400 3/8-16 x 4 50 / BOX
2CBG038412 3/8-16 x 4-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBG038500 3/8-16 x 5 50 / BOX
2CBG038600 3/8-16 x 6 50 / BOX
2CBG038700 3/8-16 x 7 50 / BOX
2CBG038800 3/8-16 x 8 50 / BOX
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
2CBG038900 3/8-16 x 9 50 / BOX
2CBG012100 1/2-13 x 1 50 / BOX
2CBG012112 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBG012200 1/2-13 x 2 50 / BOX
2CBG012212 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 50 / BOX
2CBG012300 1/2-13 x 3 50 / BOX
2CBG012312 1/2-13 x 3-1/2 25 / BOX
2CBG012400 1/2-13 x 4 25 / BOX
2CBG012412 1/2-13 x 4-1/2 25 / BOX
2CBG012500 1/2-13 x 5 25 / BOX
2CBG012600 1/2-13 x 6 25 / BOX
2CBG012700 1/2-13 x 7 25 / BOX
2CBG012800 1/2-13 x 8 25 / BOX
2CBG012900 1/2-13 x 9 25 / BOX
2CBG012010 1/2-13 x 10 25 / BOX
2CBG012120 1/2-13 x 12 25 / BOX